Qty. Code Description   Price OEM# Qty.Code Description   Price OEM#
___ 335 HP #74 Black 13.15 CB335WN ___ 4813 HP #11 IJ 2230 Yellow 28.40 C4813A
___ 337 HP #75 Tri-Color 15.15 CB337WN ___ 4836 HP #11 DJ 1100 Cyan 27.60 C4836A
___ 500 HP #26 DJ 500 Black           28.05  51626A ___ 4837 HP #11 DJ 1100 Magen 27.60 C4837A
___ 0500C HP #25 DJ 550C Color        29.25 51625A ___ 4838 HP #11 DJ 1100 Yellow 27.60 C4838A
___ 600 HP #29 DJ 660/695C           26.40  51629A ___ 4841 HP #10 DJ 2000C Cyan 28.35  C4841A
___ 0600C HP #49 DJ 660/695C 27.40 51649A ___ 4842 HP #10 DJ 2000C Yello 28.35 C4842A
___ O640 HP #60 Tri-Color 16.05 CC643WN ___ 4843 HP #10 DJ 2000C M    28.35  C4843A
___ O643 HP #60 Black 13.20 CC640WN ___ 4844 HP #10 DJ 2000C Black 26.35 C4844AN
___ 850 HP #45 DJ 810-990C 1-pk  25.10  51645A ___ 4846 HP #80 350ml Cyan 110.70 C4846A
___ 0850C HP #41 DJ 810-990C 27.55 51641A ___ 4847 HP #80 350ml Magenta 110.70 C4847A
___ 0890C HP #23 DJ 720/890/895 28.95 C1823D ___ 4848 HP #80 350ml Yellow  110.70 C4848A
___ O954 Canon BCI-21 Black 7.45 0954A003 ___ 4871 HP #80 350ml Black    110.70 C4871A
___ O955 Canon BCI-21 Color 20.95 0955A003 ___ 4911 HP #82 DJ 500/800 Cya 32.00 C4911A
___ 4800P HP #10 DJ 2500 Black        29.25 C4800A ___ 4912 HP #82 DJ 500/800 M 32.00 C4912A
___ 4801P HP #10 DJ 2500 Cyan        29.25  C4801A ___ 4913 HP #82 DJ 500/800 Yel 32.00 C4913A
___ 4802P HP #10 DJ 2500 Yellow     29.25 C4802A ___ 4920 HP #14 IJ1160 Black Ph 29.10  C4920A
___ 4803P HP #10 DJ 2500 Magenta    29.25 C4803A ___ 4921 HP #14 IJ 1160 Cyan P 29.10  C4921A
___ 4804 HP #12 DJ  3000  Cyan 56.00 C4804A ___ 4922 HP #14 IJ 1160 Mag Ph 29.10 C4922A
___ 4805 HP #12 DJ 3000  Magenta 56.00 C4805A ___ 4923 HP #14 IJ 1160 Yellow 28.60 C4923A
___ 4806 HP #12 DJ 3000  Yellow 56.00 C4806A ___ 5010 HP #14 IJ 1160 tri-colo 20.60 C5010DN
___ 4810 HP #11 IJ 2230 Black 28.75 C4810A ___ 5011 HP #14 IJ 1160 Black   18.40 C5011DN
___ 4811 HP #11 IJ 2230 Cyan 28.75 C4811A ___ 5016 HP #84 Black 31.45 C5016A
___ 4812 HP #11 IJ 2230 Magenta 28.40 C4812A ___ 6578 HP #78 DJ 950 tri-color 28.15 C6578DN
Central New York Regional Information Center
Computer Supplies Request
District: ____OCM BOCES_______________
Building: ___________________________
        (***One Budget Code Per Order***)
Supervisor’s Signature: ___________________
Date of Request: ________________________
Person: ________________________________
Phone #: _______________________________
Budget Code: ___________________________
Return to:
Melanie Burke
CNYRIC
6820 Thompson Road
Syracuse, New York 13221
Phone: (315) 433-2267
Fax: (315) 433 8368
HP Ink Cartridges
___ 6614 HP  #20 DJ 610c-656c 24.85 C6614DN ___ 9387 HP #88 Magenta 12.70 C9387AN
___ 6615 HP #15 DJ 810C/812B         23.55 C6615DN ___ 9388 HP #88 Yellow 12.70 C9388AN
___ 6625 HP #17 DJ 810C/812C        26.45 C6625AN ___ 9425 HP #85 Cyan 28.60 C9425A
___ 6656 HP #56 DJ 550 Black           16.90 C6656AN ___ 9426 HP #85 Magenta 28.60 C9426A
___ 6657 HP #57 DJ 550 tri-color       27.95 C6657AN ___ 9427 HP #85 Yellow 31.85 C9427A
___ 6658 HP #58 Photo Smart Color 20.05 C6658AN ___ 9428 HP #85 Light Cyan 32.15 C9428A
___ 8727 HP #27 DJ 3320/3650B 14.95 C8727AN ___ 9429 HP #85 Light Magenta 32.15 C9429A
___ 8728 HP #28 Tri-color 18.45 C8728AN CANNON
___ 8641 HP DJ 870CXI Refill 16.05 HPI-8641 ___ CY8 Canon 100, Black 12.55 CLI8Y
___ 8765 HP #94 Black 16.50 C8765WN ___ C8PM Canon 100, Pale Magen 12.40 CLI8PM
___ 8766 HP #95 Tri-color 20.25 C8766WN ___ C8PC Canon 100, Pale Cyan 12.40 CLI8PC
___ 8767 HP #96 Black 25.10 C8767WN ___ C8M Canon 100, Magenta 12.55 CLI8M
___ 9351 HP #21 Black 13.35 C9351AN ___ C8C Canon 100, Cyan 12.55 CLI8C
___ 9352 HP #22 Tri-color 14.70 C9352AN ___ C8BK Canon 100, Black 12.50 CLI8BK
___ 9359 HP #59 Photo Smart Grey    21.45 C9359A
___ 9363 HP #97 IJ Tri-color 25.25 C9363WN
___ 9368 HP #100 LJ Gray 20.95 C9368AN
___ 9369 HP #99 LJ Photo 20.45 C9369WN
___ 9385 HP #88 Black 15.65 C9385AN
___ 9386 HP #88 Cyan 12.70 C9386AN